
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:03 PM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Brandywine Elementary

BUS 811
09:06 AM 11308 CEDARVILLE RD

BUS 812
07:17 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

07:22 AM MATAPEAKE BUSINESS DR & MATTAWOMAN DRIVE

07:23 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

07:25 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

BUS 813
07:21 AM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

BUS 815
07:20 AM 6808 BURCH HILL RD

07:22 AM 12239 BRANDYWINE RD

07:24 AM BRANDYWINE RD & OLD MARBURY RD

07:25 AM 12511 BRANDYWINE RD

07:26 AM 13700 OLD BRANDYWINE RD

07:28 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & MATTAWOMAN DR

BUS 816
06:00 AM DYSON RD & GWYNN PARK CT

06:03 AM DYSON RD & HAMPTON FARM LN (W)

06:11 AM BRANDYWINE RD & KATHLEEN LN

06:15 AM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

06:19 AM BRANDYWINE RD & KELLER WAY

06:22 AM 14310 BRANDYWINE RD

06:28 AM 11205 N KEYS RD

06:37 AM 14280 BRANDYWINE RD

06:43 AM 13821 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

06:50 AM 13817 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

06:56 AM 13709 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

07:03 AM 13607 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

07:05 AM 13600 TOWER RD

07:11 AM 13604 TOWER RD

07:16 AM 13612 TOWER RD

07:21 AM 14009 TOWER RD

BUS 817
07:02 AM MCKENDREE RD AND LAVENDER DREAM CT

07:03 AM MCKENDREE RD & DESERT PEACE CT

07:08 AM DAWN CHORUS LN & MCKENDREE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:03 PM Page 2 of 8

07:15 AM CHADDS FORD DR & CHADSEY LN & PULASKI RD

BUS 819
07:44 AM 6709 BURCH HILL RD

07:47 AM 12211 BRANDYWINE RD

07:49 AM BRANDYWINE RD & OLD MARBURY RD

07:51 AM 12721 BRANDYWINE RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 12714-12720

BUS 822
08:20 AM BRANDYWINE RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 13220-13226

08:23 AM 13515 BRANDYWINE RD

08:25 AM 13601 BRANDYWINE RD

08:29 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 823
07:18 AM CRESTWOOD AVE S & MOORES RD

07:20 AM CRESTWOOD AVE S & SHADY OAK PKWY

07:27 AM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

07:32 AM CRESTWOOD AVE N & EARNSHAW DR

07:36 AM LUSBYS LN & EARNSHAW DR

07:43 AM WILLIAMS DR & WILLIAMS DR

07:52 AM MISSOURI AVE & MANGROVE DR

07:59 AM 13904 MISSOURI AVE

08:05 AM 14062 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 834
06:24 AM BRINTON WAY & MCKENDREE RD

06:28 AM 15910 MCKENDREE RD

06:36 AM MCKENDREE RD & MCKENDREE RD

06:47 AM 8509 CEDARVILLE RD

07:01 AM CEDARVILLE DR & CEDARVILLE RD

07:08 AM 11304 CEDARVILLE RD

BUS 840
06:20 AM HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY & STONEY CREEK LN

06:24 AM DYSON RD & OWENS WAY & STEAM MILL FARM DR

06:27 AM 9001 CHELTENHAM DR

06:30 AM 12300 CRAIN HWY SE (BRANDYWINE INN)

06:33 AM OAK BARREL CT & VINTNER DR

06:38 AM DYSON RD & WORLDVIEW DAYCARE DR

06:40 AM CHELTENHAM DR & E SHELBY LN

06:42 AM CHELTENHAM DR & PRINCE WILLIAM DR

06:43 AM 9513 DYSON RD

06:45 AM 9601 DYSON RD

06:48 AM 12310 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:04 PM Page 3 of 8

07:01 AM 13300 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

BUS 842
08:13 AM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

08:14 AM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR

08:15 AM SAVANNAH CROSSING & SAVANNAH DR.

08:19 AM GLADEBROOK RD AND BRANCH HOLLOW WAY

08:23 AM 12611 BRANDYWINE RD

08:25 AM 12814 BRANDYWINE RD

08:28 AM 13213 BRANDYWINE RD

08:31 AM ARYA DR & FLORAL PARK RD

08:35 AM ACCOKEEK RD & NEALE DR

08:41 AM CHURCH DR & DUCKETT RD

08:46 AM BRINTON WAY & MCKENDREE RD

08:57 AM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

BUS 844
07:13 AM 12814 BRANDYWINE RD

07:18 AM GLADEBROOK RD AND BRANCH HOLLOW WAY

07:19 AM BRANDYWINE RD & LYTTON AVE

07:20 AM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

07:21 AM 12406 BRANDYWINE RD

08:17 AM DYSON RD & HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY

08:26 AM WILLIAMS DR & WILLIAM DR

08:32 AM OAK BARREL CT & VINTNER DR

08:39 AM CALIPH ST & CHELTENHAM DR

08:43 AM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & SAMMS PL

08:45 AM 13913 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

BUS 851
07:05 AM 13515 BRANDYWINE RD

07:07 AM 6601 FLORAL PARK RD

07:08 AM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

07:09 AM CHATHAM PARK DR & WHITAKER PARK DR

07:11 AM 6102 FLORAL PARK RD

07:13 AM ARYA DR & FLORAL PARK RD

BUS 855
06:24 AM 12010 BRANDYWINE RD

06:31 AM 12401 BRANDYWINE RD

06:34 AM SAVANNAH DR & MADISON PARK CT (NE)

06:42 AM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

06:49 AM OLD MARBURY RD. &  SAVANNAH DR.

06:56 AM 12611 BRANDYWINE RD

06:59 AM 6901 SPRING RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:04 PM Page 4 of 8

07:02 AM 13213 BRANDYWINE RD

07:04 AM 13503 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 858
06:50 AM 6112 ACCOKEEK RD

06:54 AM 6000 ACCOKEEK RD

06:57 AM CHURCH DR & DUCKETT RD

06:59 AM BECKER RD & CHURCH DR

07:02 AM ACCOKEEK RD & NEALE DR

07:06 AM 5311 ACCOKEEK RD

07:18 AM CHADDSFORD SHORESIDE CT & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

07:28 AM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

07:29 AM CHADDS FORD DR & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

07:32 AM MATAPEAKE BUSINESS DR & BRANDYWINE RETREAT WAY

07:41 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

07:43 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TERRACE A

07:44 AM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

07:47 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:04 PM Page 5 of 8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Brandywine Elementary

BUS 811
04:21 PM 11308 CEDARVILLE RD

BUS 812
02:03 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

02:06 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

02:15 PM MATAPEAKE BUSINESS DR & MATTAWOMAN DRIVE

02:22 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 813
02:08 PM 12443 LUSBYS LN

02:11 PM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

02:16 PM 13601 MISSOURI AVE (SOUTHERN AREA AQUATICS AND RECREATION 

04:47 PM 13913 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

04:52 PM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & SAMMS PL

04:56 PM CALIPH ST & CHELTENHAM DR

05:00 PM OAK BARREL CT & VINTNER DR

05:08 PM WILLIAMS DR & WILLIAM DR

BUS 815
02:00 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & MATTAWOMAN DR

02:07 PM 13700 OLD BRANDYWINE RD

02:14 PM 12511 BRANDYWINE RD

02:18 PM BRANDYWINE RD & OLD MARBURY RD

02:21 PM 12239 BRANDYWINE RD

02:29 PM 6808 BURCH HILL RD

BUS 816
02:01 PM BRANDYWINE RD & KELLER WAY

02:04 PM 14310 BRANDYWINE RD

02:10 PM 11205 N KEYS RD

02:16 PM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & SAMMS PL

02:19 PM 14009 TOWER RD

02:24 PM 13612 TOWER RD

02:26 PM 13604 TOWER RD

02:28 PM 13600 TOWER RD

02:30 PM 13709 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

02:32 PM 13817 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

02:34 PM 13821 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

02:36 PM 14280 BRANDYWINE RD

02:43 PM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:04 PM Page 6 of 8

02:49 PM DYSON RD & GWYNN PARK CT

02:52 PM DYSON RD & HAMPTON FARM LN (W)

BUS 817
02:09 PM MCKENDREE RD & DESERT PEACE CT

02:16 PM MCKENDREE RD AND LAVENDER DREAM CT

02:21 PM CHADDS FORD DR & CHADSEY LN & PULASKI RD

BUS 823
02:06 PM WILLIAMS DR & WILLIAMS DR

02:13 PM MISSOURI AVE & MANGROVE DR

02:20 PM 13904 MISSOURI AVE

02:33 PM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

02:38 PM CRESTWOOD AVE N & EARNSHAW DR

02:42 PM LUSBYS LN & EARNSHAW DR

02:49 PM CRESTWOOD AVE S & SHADY OAK PKWY

02:53 PM CRESTWOOD AVE S & MOORES RD

BUS 834
02:14 PM 11304 CEDARVILLE RD

02:18 PM CEDARVILLE DR & CEDARVILLE RD

02:33 PM 8509 CEDARVILLE RD

02:45 PM KENNETT SQUARE WAY & POCOPSON CREEK WAY

02:51 PM MCKENDREE RD & MCKENDREE RD

02:52 PM 15910 MCKENDREE RD

02:58 PM BRINTON WAY & MCKENDREE RD

BUS 840
02:05 PM 12310 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

02:18 PM 13300 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

02:22 PM 9513 DYSON RD

02:24 PM 9601 DYSON RD

02:28 PM CHELTENHAM DR & PRINCE WILLIAM DR

02:31 PM CHELTENHAM DR & E SHELBY LN

02:33 PM DYSON RD & WORLDVIEW DAYCARE DR

02:36 PM 12300 CRAIN HWY SE (BRANDYWINE INN)

02:39 PM OAK BARREL CT & VINTNER DR

02:47 PM DYSON RD & OWENS WAY & STEAM MILL FARM DR

02:50 PM HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY & STONEY CREEK LN

BUS 842
04:41 PM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

04:52 PM CHURCH DR & DUCKETT RD

04:57 PM 14606 NEALE DR

05:06 PM ARYA DR & FLORAL PARK RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:04 PM Page 7 of 8

05:13 PM 13515 BRANDYWINE RD

05:15 PM 13601 BRANDYWINE RD

05:18 PM 13213 BRANDYWINE RD

05:20 PM BRANDYWINE RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 13220-13226

05:23 PM BRANDYWINE RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 12714-12720

05:25 PM GLADEBROOK RD AND BRANCH HOLLOW WAY

05:26 PM 12611 BRANDYWINE RD

05:30 PM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR

05:41 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

05:48 PM SAVANNAH CROSSING & SAVANNAH DR.

05:58 PM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

05:59 PM BRANDYWINE RD & OLD MARBURY RD

06:01 PM 12211 BRANDYWINE RD

06:03 PM 6709 BURCH HILL RD

BUS 844
01:55 PM 14062 BRANDYWINE RD

02:02 PM 12814 BRANDYWINE RD

02:10 PM GLADEBROOK RD AND BRANCH HOLLOW WAY

02:11 PM BRANDYWINE RD & LYTTON AVE

02:12 PM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

02:14 PM 12406 BRANDYWINE RD

04:52 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

04:54 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

04:56 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TE

04:57 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

05:06 PM MATAPEAKE BUSINESS DR & BRANDYWINE RETREAT WAY

05:16 PM BRINTON WAY & MCKENDREE RD

05:26 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 851
02:04 PM 6102 FLORAL PARK RD

02:09 PM CHATHAM PARK DR & WHITAKER PARK DR

02:12 PM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

02:14 PM 6601 FLORAL PARK RD

02:18 PM 13503 BRANDYWINE RD

02:20 PM 13515 BRANDYWINE RD

02:30 PM ARYA DR & FLORAL PARK RD

BUS 855
02:03 PM 13213 BRANDYWINE RD

02:10 PM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR

02:21 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

02:30 PM SAVANNAH DRIVE & SAVANNAH XING

02:38 PM BRANDYWINE RD & SPRING RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:04 PM Page 8 of 8

02:42 PM 12401 BRANDYWINE RD

02:45 PM 12010 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 858
02:06 PM CHADDSFORD SHORESIDE CT & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

02:15 PM BECKER RD & CHURCH DR

02:16 PM CHURCH DR & DUCKETT RD

02:20 PM 5311 ACCOKEEK RD

02:26 PM 14606 NEALE DR

02:33 PM 14303 NEALE DR

02:39 PM 6000 ACCOKEEK RD

02:58 PM 6112 ACCOKEEK RD

05:19 PM CRESTWOOD AVE S & MOORES RD

05:21 PM 12814 BRANDYWINE RD

05:29 PM CHADDS FORD DR & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

05:33 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD


